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WE ACCEPT BULK ORDERS !
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ITEM NAME

Regular Mix Chawana / Y[eR foeg garom
Roasted Mix / IS

Teekha Tezbahar Mix / ?ﬂ@T?I\_rW%T\' e
Indori Dryfruit Khatta-Meetha Mix / ﬁﬂ@?—ﬁ?ﬂm

Bombay Missal Mix / i e e
Rajwadi Dryfruit Mix / Wﬂﬁ&ﬁlﬂ'\q
Ratlami Sev / IqaTH A9

Tasty Tumtum / et cHeH

Special Fulwadi / WW

. Bikaneri Bhujia Sev / ﬁwﬁﬁ‘gﬁmﬁa
. Moli Boondi / ﬁ?ﬁ@@ﬁ

. Teekhi Boondi / ?ﬂ@@?ﬂ

. Jodhpuri Mix / Gﬁﬂ'ﬂ'\ﬂﬁﬁ'\q

. Navratan Mix / Javdd e

. Mola Nadiyadi Mix / mmﬁw
. Sakkar Para / HFhI URT

. Methi Para / A gRT

. Tomato Para / T URT

. Kaju Para / DTS URT

. Roasted Wheat Chewda / ﬂ@‘s’ﬁaﬁw
. Soya Chips / I fereq

. Soya Stick / T few

. Soya Bingo / Iy fam

. Farali Dryfruit Chewda Teekha / W?ﬁﬁa:ﬂ?ﬁm

Farali Dryfruit Chewda Mola / uﬂreﬁﬁa:mﬁa'r
Potato Wafer (Salty / Spicy /Tangy-Tomato) /
3T AW

Banana Wafer ( Mari / American / Spicy-Sweet ) /WT ABR

Masala Mamra / HHTAT HHRT
Disco Papad / WW
Wheat Puffs / ﬂEWIT
Jeeni Sev / Shoft A9

Nylon Sev / AadE 99
Aaloo Sev / enqﬁa

Pudina Sev / E‘*_cﬂ:ﬂaa
Palak Sev / UTdP 9d
Tomato Sev / A A9
Indori Sev / Eﬁﬁﬁ@a

PRICEIN ¢
(PER KG)

280
320
320
400

320
400
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
280
280
280
280
320
320
320
320
360

360
400

400

320
360
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
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Lal-Jadi Sev / ATd-STst 99

Jadi Masala Sev / ﬁ'@mﬁﬂ
Roasted Sev / IS Ad

Royal Dalmoth Dryfruit / T\Iﬁqﬁm'o'
Navrang Dalmoth J AT E'IFITﬁB'
Masala Chakri / HHTAT IBL

Masala Moong / HITET 1

Sing Bhujia / JNT Yforar

Farsi Jeera Puri / tlﬂ'\‘ﬂ@

Bhel-Chaat Puri / ﬂﬁﬂﬁ@

Methi Puri / ﬁ?ﬁw

Jumbo Farsi Puri / Sl Bl I\ﬁ
Mari Samosa Puri / u‘ftmqﬁ
Punjabi Chaat Puri / LSIC] il'lfq\ﬁ
Masala Peanuts / T T

Dry Gol Kachori / STthﬁaﬁﬁ'\Pf
Khasta Kachori / mmﬁ‘ﬁ
Jumbo Bhakharwadi / A UrERaS!
Mini Bhakharwadi / ot WrERasSt
Butter Bhakharwadi / dc¥ HIERdSt
Moong Dal / 'FETEWT

Chana Dal / T qI<l

Chana Jor Garam / 9T IR TR
Roasted Moong Jor / ﬁ@gTT\_rﬁT
Green Roasted Vatana / 4 IS geTon
Sev-Mamra Mix / J9-79:T e

Rice Chewda / TIW%HET

Makai Corn Chewda / mm
Teekha Poha Chewda / GILG| 1ﬁ'ET %Hs'r
Mola Poha Chewda / 'FI)IFiTtﬁ't!T %331

Hand-Made Wheat Khakhra ( Masala / Methi /
Plain) / WIERT

Fryums / VIRIWT

Nylon Papdi / qﬂ?ﬁqm

Regular Papdi / i‘{[a?umtsﬁ

Masala Papdi / mm

Nylon Ganthiya / Arad wifsar
Methi-Ganthiya / A0 wifear

Mari Ganthiya / w3 ifsar

Bhavnagari Ganthiya / HIGRI mfsar
Bhim Ganthiya / Wi\ wifear
Makhaniya Ganthiya / HREAT Mifsar
Special Layer Mix / TS R e
Disco Sev / fewm Ag

320
320
320
400
320
320
320
320
280
280
280
280
280
280
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
280

320
480
400
400
360
320
320
320
320
320
320
320



Points to be noted W%ﬁ!ﬂwaﬁr :

1) All the items are available in the packing sizes of 1 kg 500 g and 250 g at the same rates.

T} offgeH THM =1 TR 1 fhal 500 AW SR 250 U & Wb H Iuas 5|
2) Home delivery service is available. (DELIVERY CHARGES APPLICABLE)

B fEetat a1 Iuasy 7|
3) Every item has a guarantee period of 2 months.

TS IX BT MRS 3l 2 WA 7 |
4) Only the best quality ingredients are used to prepare our items.

AR 3MTZCH dOR $HA & o dHad Jafad Tora< arelt Jrrht &1 IuanT forar ST g |

5) Beware of fake branches. We only have branches at the places mentioned.

Tehelt TrETel Iy I8 | Ifeuad R W g guR) T B

CONTACT US —>

MAIN BRANCH NUMBER - 7778026236
ONLINE ORDER / DELIVERY NUMBER - 8460300947
OWNER'S MOBILE NUMBER - 8866660947

WEBSITE - www.jainnamkin.com

Main Shop

Jain Chawana Mart

Inside Vegetable Market, Outside Delhi Darwaja, Ahmedabad-1
Retail Shop

Jain Namkin

G-44, Austmangal Complex, Near HDFC, Shahihbaug, Ahmedabad-4
Retail Shop

Jain Rajwadi Namkin
GF-12A+14, Lilamani Trade Center. Dudheshwar Road, Ahmedabad-1



http://www.jainnamkin.com/




